The Technical Bid will be opened online as per the 

schedule given in the 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

Tender Document Cost payable to AIIMS 

Bhubaneswar 

: To be downloaded from website, hence no cost is 

applicable. 

EMD : EMD amounting to Rs. 1,80,000/- (Rupees One Lakh 

Eighty Thousand Only) in the form of FDR/BG from the 

Nationalized/ Commercial bank in favor of AIIMS, 

Bhubaneswar to be kept valid for a period of 225  (180 

days  Bid validity+45 days beyond bid validity) days.   

Schedule of Tender: 

Issue/Publishing Date

[...]

to specification, must be brought out clearly giving deviation statement in Annexure-IV. 

1.6 Earnest Money Deposit (Bid Security): 

S. 

No. 
Description Quantity EMD (in Rs.) 

1. 
Supply of Modular storage drawer-

block storage cabinet 
1020 Units 

Rs. 1,80,000/- 

(Rupees One Lakh Eighty 

Thousand Only) 

1.6.1 The bidder needs to deposit the EMD Amount as per above mentioned item in the form of 

FDR/ Bank Guarantee in favour of “AIIMS, Bhubaneswar” and its legible scanned copy must be 

uploaded in the e-tendering solutions and Hard Copy of EMD in sealed envelope should be